APPLICATIONS
* Telecommunications
* UPS
* Emergency Lighting
* Standby Power
* Switchgear
* Control System
* Cellular Radio

certified to ISO 9001
CELLYTE  2TLAM Modular free standing 2 volt cells - AGM  Technology - with Catalyst.
Valve Regulated Lead Acid (VRLA) low Maintenance  Batteries - for Standby Applications.
These are free standing cells and can be supplied as cells only or with Modular zone 4 racks
or in vertical or horizontal conventional zone 0 Tubular racks.
Fully complies with BS 6094 - Part 4 , IEC 60896 -21/22 - 2004 (testing in progress)
Applicable Standards
IEC 60896-21/22-2004
BS 6290 Part 4
Eurobat
UL Component approval
CELLYTE 2TLAM Modular/Tubular - Ampere Hour  Data to 1.80 vpc @ 20 C.
SEC END          DATA  AMPS   @  20 C END     DISCHARGE  DATA  AMPS HOURS TO 1.80 vpc  @  20 C
Battery Volts  DISCHARGE TIME IN MINUTES Volts        DISCHARGE TIME IN HOURS
TYPE / Cell 5 10 15 20 30 45 / Cell 1 1.5 2 3 4 5 6 8 10 12 24
2TLAM100 1.75 161 140 126 112 91.5 73.2 1.80 57.0 63.0 68.0 76.0 82.0 86.0 89.0 98.0 100 103 111
2TLAM150 1.75 242 211 189 168 137 110 1.80 85.5 94.5 102 114 123 129 134 147 150 155 167
2TLAM200 1.75 322 281 251 224 183 146 1.80 114 126 136 152 164 172 178 196 200 206 222
2TLAM250 1.75 403 351 314 280 229 183 1.80 143 158 170 190 205 215 223 245 250 258 278
2TLAM300 1.75 483 421 377 336 274 219 1.80 171 189 204 228 246 258 267 294 300 309 333
2TLAM350 1.75 564 491 440 392 320 256 1.80 200 221 238 266 287 301 312 343 350 361 389
2TLAM400 1.75 644 562 503 448 366 293 1.80 228 252 272 304 328 344 356 392 400 412 444
2TLAM450 1.75 725 632 566 504 412 329 1.80 257 284 306 342 369 387 401 441 450 464 500
2TLAM500 1.75 805 702 628 561 457 366 1.80 285 315 340 380 410 430 445 490 500 515 555
2TLAM550 1.75 886 772 691 617 503 402 1.80 314 347 374 418 451 473 490 539 550 567 611
2TLAM600 1.75 966 843 754 673 549 439 1.80 342 378 408 456 492 516 534 588 600 618 666
2TLAM650 1.75 1047 913 817 729 594 476 1.80 371 410 442 494 533 559 579 637 650 670 722
2TLAM700 1.75 1127 983 880 785 640 512 1.80 399 441 476 532 574 602 623 686 700 721 777
2TLAM750 1.75 1208 1053 943 841 686 549 1.80 428 473 510 570 615 645 668 735 750 773 833
2TLAM800 1.75 1289 1123 1005 897 732 585 1.80 456 504 544 608 656 688 712 784 800 824 888
2TLAM850 1.75 1369 1194 1068 953 777 622 1.80 485 536 578 646 697 731 757 833 850 876 944
2TLAM900 1.75 1450 1264 1131 1009 823 658 1.80 513 567 612 684 738 774 801 882 900 927 999
2TLAM1000 1.75 1611 1404 1257 1121 915 732 1.80 570 630 680 760 820 860 890 980 1000 1030 1110
2TLAM1100 1.75 1772 1545 1382 1233 1006 805 1.80 627 693 748 836 902 946 979 1078 1100 1133 1221
2TLAM1200 1.75 1933 1685 1508 1345 1097 878 1.80 684 756 816 912 984 1032 1068 1176 1200 1236 1332
2TLAM1300 1.75 2094 1825 1634 1457 1189 951 1.80 741 819 884 988 1066 1118 1157 1274 1300 1339 1443
2TLAM1400 1.75 2255 1966 1759 1569 1280 1024 1.80 798 882 952 1064 1148 1204 1246 1372 1400 1442 1554
2TLAM1500 1.75 2416 2106 1885 1682 1372 1097 1.80 855 945 1020 1140 1230 1290 1335 1470 1500 1545 1665
2TLAM1600 1.75 2577 2247 2011 1794 1463 1171 1.80 912 1008 1088 1216 1312 1376 1424 1568 1600 1648 1776
2TLAM1700 1.75 2738 2387 2136 1906 1555 1244 1.80 969 1071 1156 1292 1394 1462 1513 1666 1700 1751 1887
2TLAM1800 1.75 2899 2528 2262 2018 1646 1317 1.80 1026 1134 1224 1368 1476 1548 1602 1764 1800 1854 1998
2TLAM2000 1.75 3221 2808 2513 2242 1829 1463 1.80 1140 1260 1360 1520 1640 1720 1780 1960 2000 2060 2220
2TLAM2200 1.75 3544 3089 2765 2466 2012 1610 1.80 1254 1386 1496 1672 1804 1892 1958 2156 2200 2266 2442
2TLAM2400 1.75 3866 3370 3016 2690 2195 1756 1.80 1368 1512 1632 1824 1968 2064 2136 2352 2400 2472 2664
2TLAM2600 1.75 4188 3651 3267 2915 2378 1902 1.80 1482 1638 1768 1976 2132 2236 2314 2548 2600 2678 2886
2TLAM2800 1.75 4510 3932 3519 3139 2561 2048 1.80 1596 1764 1904 2128 2296 2408 2492 2744 2800 2884 3108
2TLAM3000 1.75 4832 4213 3770 3363 2744 2195 1.80 1710 1890 2040 2280 2460 2580 2670 2940 3000 3090 3330
Actual discharge data may be +/- 5% of data shown - Single cells over 1500 ah not available until early 2006
 Front  view
 24 x 2TLAM
4 post cells